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W ISASA Independent Schools Association of Southern Africa

2025 School Calendar:

Term 1 (48 days)

Start Wednesday 15 January

Close Thursday 20 March

Term 2 (51 days)

Start

Tuesday 8 April

Close

Friday 27 June

Public and School
Holidays

Friday 18 April (Good Friday)

Monday 21 April (Family Day)

Monday 28 April (Freedom Day
[observed])

Term 3 (48 days)
Start Tuesday 22 July
Close Friday 26 September
Public Wednesday 24 September (Heritage
Holidays Day)
Term 4 (37 days)
Start Tuesday 14 October
Close Wednesday 3 December

29 — 30 April (School Holidays)

Thursday 1 May (Workers’
Day)

Friday 2 May (School Holiday)

Monday 16 June (Youth Day)

12 Suikerbekkie, Birch Acres, Kempton Park, 1619

Telephone: 087 265 5677: WhatsApp: 071 991 5359; Facebook: Addnum Academy

Values: Caring, Respect, Innovation, Excellency, Trust & Growth




